
2012-2014 ARKANSAS TRIAL COURT
 ASSISTANTS ASSOCIATION BOARD

ELECTED OFFICERS

PRESIDENT: Joyce Morgan - 2  Judicial District - TCA to Judge Lee Fergusnd

P. O. Box 1472
Jonesboro, AR 72403
(870) 933-4548 Office
(870) 933-7711 Fax
(870) 761-3434 Cell
Email: jmorgan@2ndjudicial.org

VICE PRESIDENT: Andrea Hicks - 2  Judicial District - TCA to Judge John Foglemannd

P. O. Box 556
Jonesboro, AR 72403
(870) 933-4593 Office
(870) 933-4596 Fax
(870) 530-2606 Cell
Email: ahicks@2ndjudicial.org

SECRETARY: Lanna Clark - 9  E Judicial District - TCA to Judge Robert McCallumth

P. O. Box 966
Arkadelphia, AR 71923
(870) 246-8218 Office
(870) 246-9378 Fax
(870) 403-6710 Cell
Email: lanna@9Ecircuit.com

TREASURER: Bonnie Ridley - 19  W Judicial District - TCA to Judge Mark Fryaufth

1301 Melissa Drive
Bentonville, AR 72712
(479) 271-1020 x8902 Office
(479) 271-5752 Fax
(479) 418-9964 Cell
Email: bridley@co.benton.ar.us

APPOINTED OFFICERS

2  VICE PRESIDENT: Shannon Robinson-6  Judicial District-TCA to Judge Wendell Griffinnd th

401 West Markham, Room 410
Little Rock, AR 72201
(501) 340-8550 Office
(501) 340-8465 Fax
(501) 350-9546 Cell
Email: lrobinson@pulaski.net
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PARLIAMENTARIAN: Janette Pedigo - 14  Judicial District - TCA to Judge Gary Isbellth

301 E. 6  Street, Suite 154th

Mountain Home, AR 72653
(870) 425-8625 Office
(870) 425-8630 Fax
(870) 405-6406 Cell
Email:  janettep@ozarkmountains.com

APPOINTED COMMITTEE CHAIRS

EDUCATION: Sherri Daniels-18  E Judicial District-TCA to Judge John Homer Wrightth

Garland County Courthouse, Room 301
Hot Springs, AR 71901
(501) 321-1333 Office
(501) 623-5149 Fax
(501) 282-4030 Cell
Email:  sdanielstca1@gmail.com

NOMINATIONS: Dawn Thompson - AOC
Administrative Office of the Courts
625 Marshall Street
Little Rock, AR 72201
(501) 682-9400/1-800-950-8221 Office
(501) 682-9410 Fax
(501) 993-2879 Cell
Email: dawn.thompson@arkansas.gov

BUDGET/AUDIT: Chea Ball - 19  W. Judicial District - TCA to Judge Doug Schrantzth

202 East Central
Bentonville, AR 72712
(479) 464-6114 Office
(479) 464-6116 Fax
(479) 531-9086 Cell
Email: cball@co.benton.ar.us 

BYLAWS: Linda Walker - 21  Judicial District - TCA to Judge Mike Medlockst

220 South 4  St., Su “B”th

Van Buren, AR 72956
(479) 471-3290 Office
(479) 471-3292 Fax
(479) 459-8670 Cell
Email: lwalker@crawford-county.org
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PAST PRESIDENT (EX OFFICIO CAPACITY/NON-VOTING BOARD MEMBER)

Eunice Dunkin - 14  Judicial District - TCA to Judge John Putmanth

100 North Main, #305 County Courthouse
Harrison, AR 72601
(870) 741-3800 Office
(870) 741-2563 Fax
Email:  lcircuit3@hotmail.com

NEW SALARY COMMITTEE CHAIR (CURRENTLY NON-BOARD MEMBER)

Nadine Holland - 19  E. Judicial District - TCA to Judge Kent Crowth

P. O. Box Drawer 231
Berryville, AR 72616
(870) 423-7131 Office
(870) 423-5824 Fax
(870) 423-8117 Cell
Email: Nadine-JudgeCrow@hbeark.com
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